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1. How acceptable is it to you that a non-government sponsored committee comprised of civic, business and other community and athletic stakeholders starts working on a possible bid for the 2020 summer Olympic
Games to be hosted by Toronto and the GTA?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
$30K -
Central ON East ON North ON <$30K <$60K $60K+ Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 899 312 130 101 294 62 140 226 533 274 625
Weighted 899 414 171* 117+ 135 63* 167* 248 484 302 597
491 225 93 66 72 35 96 129 266 168 323
Very acceptable 55% 55% 54% 56% 53% 56% 57% 52% 55% 56% 54%
321 145 65 41 48 22 59 100 162 109 212
Somewhat acceptable 36% 35% 38% 35% 36% 34% 36% 40% 34% 36% 36%
50 24 5 6 9 6 9 9 32 12 39
Not very acceptable 6% 6% 3% 6% 6% 9% 5% 4% 7% 4% 6%
37 19 8 4 6 0 3 10 24 13 23

Not at all acceptable
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812 370 158 107 120 57 155 229 428 277 535
Top2Box (Acceptable) 90% 89% 92% 91% 89% 90% 93% 92% 88% 92% 90%

87 44 13 10 14 6 12 19 56 25 62
Low2Box (Not acceptable) 10% 11% 8% 9% 11% 10% % 8% 12% 8% 10%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - F/IG/H - 1/3 Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. Overall, at this initial, exploratory stage, how supportive are you of having Toronto host the 2020 Summer Olympic Games with venues and activities with events and venues spread throughout the GTA?

Central ON

REGION

East ON

SW ON

North ON

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

<$30K

$30K -
<$60K

$60K +

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Kids

No Kids

Base: All respondents 899 312 130 101 294 62 140 226 533 274 625
Weighted 899 414 171* 117* 135 63* 167* 248 484 302 597
498 247 103 58 63 27 103 137 258 180 318
Very supportive 55% 60% 60% 50% 47% 42% 62% 55% 53% 60% 53%
DE D
281 114 48 42 50 26 43 81 157 87 194
Somewhat supportive 31% 28% 28% 36% 37% 42% 26% 33% 32% 29% 33%
A
59 20 8 14 12 5 14 15 31 18 41
Not very supportive 7% 5% 5% 12% 9% 8% 8% 6% 6% 6% 7%
A
62 33 12 3 9 5 7 16 39 18 44

Not at all supportive
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779 361 151 100 114 53 146 218 415 267 512
Top2Box (Supportive) 87% 87% 88% 86% 84% 84% 88% 88% 86% 88% 86%

120 52 20 17 21 10 21 30 69 36 85
Low2Box (Not supportive) 13% 13% 12% 14% 16% 16% 12% 12% 14% 12% 14%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - FIG/H - 1/J Overlap formulae used. * small base
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